

RUSTIC FENCING STAKES, STRUTS & STRAINING POSTS	2
MACHINED ROUND POSTS	2
SLEEPERS, PLYWOOD & STERLING BOARD	2
CHESTNUT FENCING	3
DECKING & DECK SCREWS	3
FENCE PANELS – HAZEL HURDLES – TRELIS PANELS	4
CONCRETE PRODUCTS & POSTKWIK	5
METPOST PRODUCTS.....	5
ROOFING PRODUCTS.....	5
SAWN TIMBER & POSTS.....	6
GRAVEL BOARDS, RAILS & BOARDS.....	6
CLADDING	7
FEATHER EDGE BOARDS	7
MORTICED & V-NOTCHED POSTS	7
ARRIS RAILS, BATTEN, CAPPING & COUNTER RAILS	7
SHEDS & BUILDINGS - GAZEBO'S, TOOL STORE & LOG STORE	8
BARK (DECORATIVE & PLAY BARK), COMPOST, MULCH & GROUND CONTROL	8
BOLTS, FIXINGS & SCREWS	9
SUPADRIVE WOOD SCREWS	10
NAILS.....	10
STAPLES.....	10
GATES.....	11
GALVANISED GATES.....	12
CHAIN & ROPE ACCESSORIES.....	16
ELECTRIC FENCING – HOTLINE.....	17
WIRE PRODUCTS – BARBED WIRE, STOCK FENCING, PLAIN WIRE	18
WELD MESH PANELS & ROLLS	19
CHAIN LINK PRODUCTS.....	20
PADLOCKS - SECURITY PRODUCTS.....	20
TOOLS & ACCESSORIES	21
GARDEN FURNITURE & ACCESSORIES	25
VERMIN CONTROL	26
WOOD PRESERVERS.....	26
INDEX	27

Prices subject to change at any time – please use this product list as a guide only.

RUSTIC FENCING STAKES, STRUTS & STRAINING POSTS

Length	Diameter		
	50-75mm (2"-3")	75-100mm (3"-4")	125-150mm (5"-6")
1.65m (5'6")	£4.20	£6.20	--
1.8m (6')	£4.60	£6.70	--
2.1m (7')	--	--	£25.10
2.4m (8')	--	£9.60	£26.70

HALF-ROUND RUSTIC FENCING STAKES

Length	110-135mm (4½"-5½") face
5'6" (1.65m)	£6.20
6' (1.8m)	£6.80

MACHINED ROUND POSTS

Length	Diameter						
	50mm (2")	60mm (2½")	75mm (3")	85mm (3¼")	100mm (4")	125mm (5")	150mm (6")
1.2m (4')	£2.50	--	--	--	--	--	--
1.65m (5'4")	--	£4.00	--	--	--	--	--
1.8m (6')	£3.40	£4.30	--	£7.40	£10.40	--	--
2.4m (8')	--	£5.60	£9.20	£10.30	£13.20	--	£39.80
3.6m (12')	--	--	--	--	£20.00	£30.40	£54.50

MACHINED HALF-ROUND RAILS

Length	60mm (2½") face	100mm (4") face
2.4m (8')	£3.00	--
12'(3.6m)	--	£8.50

SLEEPERS, PLYWOOD & STERLING BOARD

Softwood treated sleeper	2.4m x 200mm x 100mm	£25.00
Softwood treated sleeper	3.0m x 200mm x 100mm	£33.50
Softwood treated sleeper	2.4m x 250mm x 125mm	£39.50
Oak sleeper	2.4m x 200mm x 100mm	£45.00
Reclaimed sleeper	2.6m x 250mm x 150mm	Price on application
Plywood	8' x 4' x ¾" (2.4m x 1.2m x 18mm)	£37.00
Sterling board	8' x 4' x ¾" (2.4m x 1.2m x 18mm)	£36.00

Prices subject to change at any time – please use this product list as a guide only.

CHESTNUT FENCING

3' high (0.9m) - 2 wires – 10 metre roll	Price on application
4' high (1.2m) - 3 wires – 10 metre roll	Price on application

*** OTHER SIZES AVAILABLE – PLEASE ENQUIRE ***

Cleft chestnut posts - 2 x morticed	£26.90
Cleft chestnut posts - 3 x morticed	£29.00
Cleft chestnut rails (2.90m)	£19.90

DECKING & DECK SCREWS

Anti slip deck coating 2.5 litres	£42.40	
Anti slip plate – 635mm x 115mm	£23.30	
Anti slip plate – 1000mm x 115mm	£29.90	
Deck boards (12') 3.6m x 120mm x 32mm	£13.00	
Deck boards (15'8") 4.8m x 120mm x 32mm	£17.40	
Deck cleaner & reviver 5 litres	£15.60	
Decking oil – Barrettine – clear – 5 litres	£45.50	
Joist hanger	£1.00	
Deck screws - 8 x 2½	£7.90 (box of 200)	£33.30 (tub of 1000)
Deck screws - 8 x 3	£9.90 (box of 200)	£45.00 (tub of 1000)

POST CAPS AND FINIALS

Acorn and round finial 4" (100mm)	£9.80
Acorn, regal, round finial 3" (75mm)	£6.60
Double ended wood screw	£0.50
Galvanised post cap 3" x 3" (75mm x 75mm)	£2.50
Galvanised post cap 4" x 4" (100mm x 100mm)	£3.30
Temple post cap 4" x 4" (100mm x 100mm)	£4.50
Temple post cap 5" x 5" (125mm x 125mm)	£6.20
Wooden post cap 4" x 4" (100mm x 100mm)	£1.20
Wooden post cap 5" X 5" (125mm x 125mm)	£1.60

Prices subject to change at any time – please use this product list as a guide only.

FENCE PANELS – HAZEL HURDLES – TRELLIS PANELS

	3' high	4' high	5' high	6' high
Close board panel – 6' wide	£45.50	£46.70	£48.00	£49.20
Close board with built-in gravel board – 6' wide	--	--	--	£53.10
Hazel hurdle – 6' wide	--	£72.00	£74.00	£76.00
Palisade panel (pointed/round top pales) – 6' wide	£37.00	£39.50	--	--
Rustic lap panel – 6' wide	£29.00	£30.00	£31.00	£32.00

TRELLIS - 100mm holes	1'	2'	3'	4'	5'	6'
Square trellis 6' wide	£14.00	£17.20	£25.10	£28.50	£30.00	£33.80
Diamond trellis 6' wide	£25.10	£28.50	£32.40	£36.40	£39.50	£43.00
Square trellis 10' wide	£22.00	£28.00	--	--	--	--
Diamond trellis 10' wide	£41.70	£47.60	--	--	--	--

DOME/CRESCENT TRELLIS	2'1" dome	6' dome	1'5" crescent	5'4" crescent
6' wide	£32.00	£56.00	£32.00	£56.00

PRIVACY TRELLIS - 50mm holes	1'	2'	3'	4'	5'	6'
Square trellis 6' wide	£30.00	£37.00	£53.00	£57.00	£61.00	£70.00
Diamond trellis 6' wide	£55.10	£63.20	£71.30	£79.20	£87.90	£95.10

Harmony slatted panel 1.8m x 1.7m	£127.00
Lavendel modern panel – 1.8m x 1.8m	£81.00
Milano panel 1.8m x 1.8m	£76.50
Neris modern panel 1.8 x 1.8m	£87.00
Fan trellis 6'	£30.00
Obelisk trellis	£50.00
Rose arch– apex top	£225.00
Rose arch - flat top	£180.00
Rose arch - round top	£110.00

MACHINED ROUND TRELLIS PANEL

	3' (0.9m) high	4' (1.2m) high	5' (1.5m) high	6' (1.8m) high
6' (1.8m) wide panel	£45.40	£50.90	£56.40	£61.90
Rose Arch adjustable width 3'-5' (0.9-1.5m)				£160.00

Prices subject to change at any time – please use this product list as a guide only.

CONCRETE PRODUCTS & POSTKWIK

Postkwik (20kg bag)	£6.00
Concrete repair spur 1.0m x 75mm x 75mm (3' x 3" x 3")	£11.70
Concrete repair spur 1.2m x 100mm x 100mm (4' x 4" x 4")	£18.20
Galvanised repair spur 1.0m x 75mm x 38mm (suits 3"x3" and 4"x4" posts)	£20.00
Concrete gravel board 1.8m x 150mm x 50mm (6' x 6" x 2")	£20.50
Concrete gravel board 1.8m x 300mm x 50mm (6' x 12" x 2")	£28.50

	1.5m (5')	1.8m (6')	2.1m (7')	2.4m (8')	2.7m (9')
Concrete slotted post 100x100mm (4 x4")	£22.00	£24.20	£25.90	£27.80	£30.50
Concrete slotted corner post				£55.50	

METPOST PRODUCTS

	50x50mm (2"x2")	75x75mm (3"x3")	100x100mm (4"x4")	150x150mm (6"x6")
18" Metpost	£6.80			
24" Metpost		£10.80		
30" Metpost		£11.60	£16.00	
Boltdown		£7.50	£9.80	£27.50
Boltdown flushfit		£8.30	£12.50	
Concrete in Metpost		£13.00	£17.00	
Driving tool	£6.00	£9.60	£11.00	
Post extender		£7.20	£8.90	
Repair spur		£8.80	£15.60	
Metclip for panels	£0.60			

DURAPOSTS

Galvanised steel post – nut brown coated finish in stock (other finishes & sizes available)

DuraPost 2.4 metre post	£37.60
DuraPost cap with bracket	£3.40

ROOFING PRODUCTS

Polyester charcoal mineral felt (25kg)	£50.00
Cedar shingles (pack covers 2.3 square metres)	£105.00
Felt adhesive (1 litre)	£14.00
Roofing felt nails 500g (13mm or 20mm)	£3.80
Roofing felt nails 1kg (13mm or 200m)	£5.00

Prices subject to change at any time – please use this product list as a guide only.

SAWN TIMBER & POSTS

	32mm x 32mm (1¼" x 1¼")	50mm x 50mm (2" x 2")	75mm x 75mm (3" x 3")	100 x 100mm (4" x 4")	125 x 75mm (5" x 3")
0.3m (1')	£0.50				
0.6m (2')	£0.60	£1.50			
0.9m (3')	£0.70				
1.2m (4')	£0.90				
1.5m (5')	£1.00		£7.50	£11.40	
1.8m (6')	£2.30 (50x38mm)		£9.00	£13.30	£12.90
2.1m (7')			£10.50	£15.20	£18.00
2.4m (8')			£11.90	£17.00	
2.7m (9')			£13.50	£18.90	
3.0m (10')			£15.00	£20.80	
3.6m (12')		£5.00			

	125 x 100mm (5" x 4")	125mm X 125mm (5" x 5")	150mm x 150mm (6" x 6")	175mm x 175mm (7" x 7")	200mm x 200mm (8" x 8")
1.8m (6')	£16.20				
2.1m (7')	£18.90	£38.50	£52.80	£73.30	£83.80
2.4m (8')	£21.60	£44.00	£56.70	£75.50	£95.80
2.7m (9')	£24.30	£49.50	£67.90	£94.20	£107.50
3.0m (10')	£27.00	£55.00	£75.00	£104.80	£119.00
3.6m (12')			£81.00		

GRAVEL BOARDS, RAILS & BOARDS

	75mm x 22mm (3" x 1")	75mm x 47mm (3" x 2")	88mm x 38mm (3½" x 1½")	100mm x 22mm (4" x 1")
3.6m (12')	£3.50	£8.80	£6.50	£6.40

	(4" x 2") 100 x 47mm	(6" x 1") 150 x 22mm	(6" x 2") 150 x 47mm	(8" x 1½") 200 x 38mm	(8" x 2") 200 x 47mm
1.8m (6')	£4.70	£4.00			
3.0m (10')	£7.80	£6.80	£10.50		
3.6m (12')	£9.30	£8.00	£12.50	£19.70	£24.00
4.8m (15'8")			£16.60		£32.00

PALISADE PALES

	0.9m (3')	1.2m (4')
Pointed or round top 70mm x 18mm (3" x ¾") PAR	£1.60	£2.00

Prices subject to change at any time – please use this product list as a guide only.

CLADDING

Shiplap boards per metre - ex 125mm x 19mm (finished size: 120mm x 15mm)	£2.40
Tongue and grooved boards per metre - ex 125mm x 19mm (finished size: 120mm x 15mm)	£2.80
Waney edge boards for sheds, barns etc. 3.6m (12') long	£18.00

FEATHER EDGE BOARDS	3.6m (12')	4.8m (15'8")
150mm (6")	£4.00	
175mm (7")	£6.50	
200mm (8")	£10.80	£14.40
175mm (7") treated black		£18.60

FEATHER EDGE BOARDS

	1.05m (3'6")	1.2m (4')	1.35m (4'6")	1.5m (5')	1.65m (5'6")	1.8m (6')	2.4m (8')
125mm (5")	£1.10	£1.20	£1.30	£1.35	£1.40	£1.50	£2.40

MORTICED & V-NOTCHED POSTS

	100x100mm (4"x4") morticed	125x100mm (5"x4") morticed or v-notched
1.8m (6')	£17.90	£21.80
2.1m (7')	£21.40	£26.20
2.4m (8')	£23.10	£29.00
2.7m (9')	£25.00	£31.90
Extra mortice or v-notch £1.50 each		

ARRIS RAILS, BATTEN, CAPPING & COUNTER RAILS

Arris rail 3m (10') ex 75mm x 75mm	£6.00
Arris rail 3.6m (12') ex 75mm x 75mm	£7.20
Arris rail tenoned 3m (10') ex 75mm x 75mm	£6.80
Arris rail repair bracket	£1.50
Arris rail bracket for concrete	£3.30
Batten (38mm x 19mm)	£1.00 per metre
Batten planed all round (45mm x 34mm)	£2.00 per metre
Capping rail for 6' wide panels	£2.00
Capping rail 3m (10')	£5.70
Counter rail 3m x 50mm x 32mm	£4.80
Centre peg	£1.50
Cleat	£0.40

WALL PLATE – V-NOTCHED OR MORTICED

Wall plate, morticed or v-notched, 1.8m x 100mm x 50mm (6' x 4" x 2")	£7.50
---	-------

Prices subject to change at any time – please use this product list as a guide only.

SHEDS & BUILDINGS - GAZEBOS, TOOL STORE & LOG STORE

Most of our sheds are made to customer specifications. Please see price guide below for example sizes:

6' x 4'	£580.00
7' x 5'	£647.00
6' x 6'	£660.00
8' x 6'	£767.00
10' x 6'	£1125.00
12' x 6'	£1331.00
10' x 8'	£1460.00
12' x 8'	£1595.00
12' x 10'	£2045.00
14' x 8'	£2045.00
15' x 9'	£2105.00
Gazebo 7' diameter	£1200.00
Playhouse	£825.00
Log store – 6' wide x 2' deep x 4' high	£295.00
Shed security bar	£46.00
Tool store – double doors - 5' x 3'	£370.00
Wheelie bin store - double - wooden	£360.00

BARK (DECORATIVE & PLAY BARK), COMPOST, MULCH & GROUND CONTROL

	PER LOAD DELIVERED (2.5 cubic metres)	COLLECTED (per cubic meter)
Hardwood play grade chip	£250.00	£97.50
Decorative bark	£175.00	£70.00
Mushroom compost	£112.50	£40.00
Mulch	£99.50	£30.00

Strulch garden mulch (100 litre)	£11.50
----------------------------------	--------

	1m x 12m	2m x 25m	2m x 50m
Ground control landscape fabric	£12.00	£33.00	£66.00

Prices subject to change at any time – please use this product list as a guide only.

BOLTS, FIXINGS & SCREWS

BZP bolts	M6	M8	M10	M12
30mm		£0.20		
50mm		£0.20		
65mm			£0.30	
75mm		£0.30	£0.40	£0.50
90mm		£0.40		
100mm		£0.40	£0.50	£0.60
110mm	£0.40	£0.50	£0.50	£0.70
130mm			£0.60	
150mm	£0.50	£0.60	£0.60	£0.80
160mm			£0.70	
180mm		£0.70	£0.70	
200mm		£0.70	£0.80	
220mm			£0.80	
25mm counter sunk gutter bolt		£0.40		
25mm roofing bolt		£0.40		
100mm roofing bolt		£0.40	£0.50	
Washers	£0.10 (M8)	£0.10 (M10)	£0.10 (M12)	£0.10 (PENNY)

FRAME FIXINGS	M10 x 80mm	M10 x 100mm	M10 x 140mm	M10 x 160mm
	£0.60	£0.70	£0.80	£0.90

COACH SCREWS	50mm (2")	75mm (3")	100mm (4")	130mm (5")	150mm (6")	180mm (7")	205mm (8")
M8/M10/M12	£0.20	£0.30	£0.40	£0.50	£0.60	£0.70	£0.80

THUNDERBOLTS	75mm	100mm	130mm	150mm	200mm
M8	£0.70	£0.80			
M10		£1.00	£1.40	£1.50	
M12					£3.60

LOOSE BOLTS	825	840	1025	1050	1075
	£0.90	£1.00	£1.10	£1.30	£1.50

THREADED BAR	6mm (14)	8mm (12)	10mm (8)	12mm (6)	16mm (4)
Nuts & washers	£3.00	£2.60	£2.90	£3.10	£3.40
Threaded bar 1m	£1.40	£1.60	£1.70	£2.40	£4.90

Prices subject to change at any time – please use this product list as a guide only.

LANDSCAPE SCREWS

	50 per box	250 per tub
65mm	£7.30	
100mm	£11.40	£56.80
150mm	£19.20	£90.20
200mm	£27.90	
250mm	£40.70	

SUPADRIVE WOOD SCREWS

	40mm	50mm	60mm	70mm	100mm
4.0	£4.70 (per 200)	£5.70 (per 200)	£8.40 (per 200)	£6.40 (per 100)	
5.0	£7.30 (per 200)		£4.90 (per 100)	£6.60 (per 100)	£9.30 (per 100)
6.0		£6.50 (per 100)	£6.90 (per 100)		

Rawl plugs (100)	£1.50
------------------	-------

NAILS

	250g	500g	1kg	5kg	10kg
40mm x 2.36mm (1½") approx. 750 per kg	£3.20	£4.40	£6.50		
50mm x 2.65mm (2") approx. 440 per kg	£3.20	£4.40	£6.50	£31.40	£47.00
65mm x 2.65mm (2½") approx. 380 per kg	£3.20	£4.40	£6.50		
75mm x 3.35mm (3") approx. 185 per kg	£3.20	£4.40	£6.50	£31.40	£47.00
100mm x 4.50mm (4") approx. 100 per kg	£3.20	£4.40	£6.50	£31.40	£47.00
125mm x 5.60mm (5") approx. 50 per kg	£3.20	£4.40	£6.50		
150mm x 6.00mm (6") approx. 30 per kg	£3.20	£4.40	£6.50		

STAPLES

	250g	500g	1kg	5kg	10kg
15mm x 1.6mm (½")	£3.20	£4.40			
25mm x 2.65mm (1") approx. 485 per kg	£3.20	£4.40	£6.50		
30mm x 3.55mm (1¼") approx. 190 per kg	£3.20	£4.40	£6.50	£31.40	£47.00
40mm x 4mm (1½") approx. 135 per kg	£3.20	£4.40	£6.50	£31.40	£47.00

Prices subject to change at any time – please use this product list as a guide only.

GATES

3' wide	0.9m (3') high	1.2m (4') high	1.5m (5') high	1.8m (6') high
Close-board, arch top				£145.00
Close-board, square top	£63.00	£84.00	£105.00	£126.00
Hampton	£144.00	£192.00	£240.00	£288.00
Palisade, square top, round or pointed pales	£60.00	£70.00		
Palisade orchard gate, arch or square top				£97.40
Panel	£40.30	£55.80	£66.20	£67.50
Tongue & groove arch top				£175.00
Tongue & groove square top				£150.00

*** SPECIAL SIZES – MADE TO ORDER – ALSO AVAILABLE ***

ESTATE GATES

Width	Recommended post size	SOFTWOOD
3' (0.91m)	2.1m x 125mm x 125mm (7' x 5" x 5")	£218.60
4' (1.22m)	2.1m x 125mm x 125mm (7' x 5" x 5")	£227.00
5' (1.52m)	2.1m x 150mm x 150mm (7' x 6" x 6")	£334.80
6' (1.83m)	2.1m x 150mm x 150mm (7' x 6" x 6")	£345.00
7' (2.13m)	2.1m x 150mm x 150mm (7' x 6" x 6")	£358.40
8' (2.44m)	2.1m x 175mm x 175mm (7' x 7" x 7")	£369.80
9' (2.74m)	2.1m x 175mm x 175mm (7' x 7" x 7")	£386.80
10' (3.05m)	2.1m x 175mm x 175mm (7' x 7" x 7")	£388.20
11' (3.35m)	2.1m x 175mm x 175mm (7' x 7" x 7")	£408.60
12' (3.66m)	2.1m x 175mm x 175mm (7' x 7" x 7")	£409.30

*** IROKO HARDWOOD ESTATE GATES ALSO AVAILABLE ***

SOMERFIELD GATES

Width	Recommended post size	SOFTWOOD
3' (0.91m)	2.1m x 125mm x 125mm (7' x 5" x 5")	£119.00
4' (1.22m)	2.1m x 125mm x 125mm (7' x 5" x 5")	£128.30
5' (1.52m)	2.1m x 150mm x 150mm (7' x 6" x 6")	£153.90
6' (1.83m)	2.1m x 150mm x 150mm (7' x 6" x 6")	£162.40
7' (2.13m)	2.1m x 150mm x 150mm (7' x 6" x 6")	£206.20
8' (2.44m)	2.1m x 175mm x 175mm (7' x 7" x 7")	£214.60
9' (2.74m)	2.1m x 175mm x 175mm (7' x 7" x 7")	£223.10
10' (3.05m)	2.1m x 175mm x 175mm (7' x 7" x 7")	£229.80
11' (3.35m)	2.1m x 175mm x 175mm (7' x 7" x 7")	£240.00
12' (3.66m)	2.1m x 175mm x 175mm (7' x 7" x 7")	£247.00
13' (3.96m)	2.1m x 175mm x 175mm (7' x 7" x 7")	£289.60
14' (4.27m)	2.1m x 175mm x 175mm (7' x 7" x 7")	£317.30

*** IROKO HARDWOOD SOMERFIELD GATES ALSO AVAILABLE ***

For gate posts please see 'Sawn Timber'. All softwood gates are pressure treated. Iroko hardwood gates made to order. Special sizes available for all styles of timber gates – 25% extra on price of next-size-up standard gate.

Prices subject to change at any time – please use this product list as a guide only.

GALVANISED GATES

3' (0.91m)	4' (1.22m)	5' (1.52m)	6' (1.83m)	7' (2.13m)	8' (2.44m)	9' (2.74m)
--	--	--	--	--	--	--

10' (3.05m)	11' (3.35m)	12' (3.66m)	13' (3.96m)	14' (4.27m)	15' (4.57m)	16' (4.88m)
--	--	--	--	--	--	--

Pair of 10' (3.05m) - 20' (6.1m) opening	--
Pair of 12' (3.66m) - 24' (7.32m) opening	--

Bridle gate half mesh	--
Drop bolt 22" to bolt on for galvanised gate	--
Drop over catch for pair of galvanised gates	--
Hanging post 4½" (114mm) diameter	--
Shutting post 4½" (114mm) diameter	--
Padlock peg for pairs of gates	--

Other styles of galvanised gates available – please enquire...

SOMERFIELD GATE FITTINGS

Double gate set (drop-over & bolt) galvanised	£30.00
Hanging set with adjustable galvanised for 3' - 4' gate (0.91m-1.22m)	£39.90
Hanging set with square hinge plate galvanised for 3' - 4' gate (0.91m-1.22m)	£39.90
Hanging set with adjustable galvanised for 5' - 12' gate (1.52m-3.66m)	£42.60
Hanging set with square hinge plates galvanised for 5' - 12' gate (1.52m-3.66m)	£42.60
Rising self-closing hinge set galvanised	£129.50
Spring latch set galvanised	£22.70

Double gate set premium (drop-over & bolt) black	£30.00
Hanging set with adjustable hinges, premium black 5' - 12' gate	£50.80
Spring latch set premium black	£22.70

Prices subject to change at any time – please use this product list as a guide only.

GALVANISED GATE FITTINGS

GALVANISED	4" (100mm)	6" (150mm)	8" (200mm)	10" (250mm)
Brenton bolt	£7.20	£9.20	£10.10	£11.40
Cabin hook	£4.40	£5.20	£5.90	£6.60
Gate spring (bzp)				£17.20
Hasp and staple	£4.40 (bzp)	£5.90 (bzp)	£20.90	£22.00
Ring latch		£15.40	£69.80	
Ring latch – twisted		£17.60		
Tee hinges (bzp)	£4.50	£5.30		
Tower bolt	£5.40	£6.00	£9.40	
Side gate kit, comprising 18" tee hinges, ring latch & 6" Brenton bolt	£28.60			

GALVANISED	12"	14"	16"	18"	24"
Drop bolt	£16.60			£18.60	£23.60
Drop bolt- lockable				£50.00	
Tee hinges	£9.00	£11.40	£13.20	£18.20	

GALVANISED	12"	18"	24"	36"
Cranked hook & bands	£21.40	£29.10	£40.00	
Straight hook & bands	£21.40	£29.10	£40.00	£56.00
Reversible hinges with cups	£23.60	£32.00	£50.60	£52.40
Adjustable hook & bands		£41.70	£49.10	£77.30
Braced adjustable bands & hooks on plates 14"	£36.90			
	½" (11mm)	⅝" (15mm)	¾" (18mm)	
Hook on plate only	£4.80	£6.30	£11.50	
Reversible cup only	£1.90	£2.80	£4.40	

BLACK GATE FITTINGS

BLACK	4" (100mm)	6" (150mm)	8" (200mm)	10" (250mm)
Brenton bolt	£7.00	£8.00		
Cabin hook	£4.10	£4.90	£5.30	
Gate spring			£16.00	£17.40
Ring latch		£15.30	£42.60	
Ring latch - twisted		£17.00		
Tower bolt	£4.60	£5.70	£8.80	

BLACK	12"	14"	16"	18"	24"
Dropbolt				£17.20	
Tee Hinges	£7.50	£9.60	£11.00	£17.80	
Ornamental Tee Hinges (premium black)			£48.40	£53.30	
Reversible hinges with cups (premium black)				£39.40	£58.70

Prices subject to change at any time – please use this product list as a guide only.

GATE FITTINGS

Animal safety lock	£28.60
Auto catch self-locking gate latch – field gate	£11.60
Auto catch large - galvanised	£7.90
Auto catch long handle for horses	£21.20
Auto catch medium - black	£4.80
Auto catch medium - galvanised	£5.40
Auto catch standoff self-locking	£16.30

Bottom hinge strap - adjustable	£18.50
Bottom hinge strap 3 ½" x 3" (88mm x 75mm)	£11.00
Bottom hinge strap 5" x 3" (125mm x 75mm)	£12.70
Butt hinges 3" (75mm) per pair	£3.40
Butt hinges 4" (100mm) per pair	£4.80

Central closing gate catch	£10.10
Cranked gate striker	£7.50
D striker	£8.00
Drop over catch 6" (150mm)	£6.80
Drop over catch 14" (350mm)	£19.90
Drop over catch for palisade gates	£19.20
Elongated keeps	£2.70

Gate eye 6" x ½" (150mm x 11mm)	£4.40
Gate eye 6" x ¾" (150mm x 18mm)	£5.70
Gate eye 10" x ¾" (250mm x 18mm)	£8.90
Gate pull - black cast handle	£3.70
Gate staple - square	£6.00
Gate wheel – spring loaded	£46.20
Gravity catch with wooden post	£40.00

Prices subject to change at any time – please use this product list as a guide only.

Hinge plate - oblong	£12.60
Hinge plate - square	£6.60
Hinge plate – square adjustable	£14.30
Hinge plate – black 4" x 4"	£10.00
Hook to bolt 11" (278mm)	£8.40
Hook to bolt 13" (322mm)	£12.70
Hook to weld round or square	£4.10
Hook to build in 9" x ¾" (225mm x 18mm)	£16.10
Hook to drive	£6.60

Keep tail	£8.40
Kick over catch	£20.80
Lever lock handle	£29.40
Monkey tailed bolt 18"(450mm)	£17.90
Mortice latch	£22.10
Oval pad bolt	£7.50
Pig bolt automatic catch	£14.80
Rimlock double lock	£33.00
Rimlock handle brass, chrome, black	£9.00
Ring on plate	£6.00

Safety gate hook and eye, sherardized	£8.40
Slip rail bracket heavy	£12.50
Slip rail brackets medium (per bag)	£21.10
Spring latch (monkey tail)	£19.80
Spring loaded animal bolt	£17.30
Staple catch	£16.90
Staple catch – on plate	£12.50
Suffolk latch – black or galvanised	£18.50

Top hinge strap 12" x 3" (300mm x 75mm)	£13.20
Top hinge strap 24" x 2" (600mm x 50mm)	£35.40
Top hinge strap 24" x 3" (600mm x 75mm)	£23.50
Top hinge strap 24" x 3" straight eye on corner (600mm x 75mm)	£39.00
Turn button, black - per pair	£3.10
Turn button, bzp - per pair	£3.40

Prices subject to change at any time – please use this product list as a guide only.

CHAIN & ROPE ACCESSORIES

8 x 52 Galvanised welded chain (15m)	£115.30
8 x 52 Galvanised welded chain (per metre)	£8.60
6 x 42 Galvanised welded chain (20m)	£88.00
6 x 42 Galvanised welded chain (per metre)	£4.90
5 x 35 Galvanised welded chain (30m)	£94.70
5 x 35 Galvanised welded chain (per metre)	£3.50
4 x 32 Galvanised welded chain (30m)	£64.10
4 x 32 Galvanised welded chain (per metre)	£2.40
3 x 32 Bright zinc plated (30m)	£40.40
3 x 32 Bright zinc plated (per metre)	£1.50

Dee shackle 8mm (2)	£4.20
Dee shackle 10mm (1)	£4.30
Dee shackle 12mm (1)	£6.00
Dee shackle 16mm (2)	£10.00
Hook on plate (2)	£4.90
Quick repair links 4mm (2)	£5.50
Single hook (1)	£4.90
Staple on plates (2)	£6.90
Vine eye to screw in 75mm (1)	£0.50
Vine eye to screw in 75mm (100)	£33.00

	3mm	5mm	6mm
Wire rope grips (4)	£2.70	£3.10	£3.30

**WE ARE IN THE PROCESS OF UPDATING OUR SUPPLIES OF CHAIN AND ROPE.
PLEASE ENQUIRE FOR MORE INFORMATION...**

Prices subject to change at any time – please use this product list as a guide only.

ELECTRIC FENCING – HOTLINE

Battery 9V 47P32S90	£50.00
Battery 6V 47P44	£29.60
Cut off switch 47P33	£24.00
Energiser combi 0.8J 47HLC40	£152.30
Energiser combi 1.2J 47HLC80	£161.00
Energiser combi 2.4J 47HLC120	£202.30
Energiser shrike 47HLB100	£121.10
Galvanised wire 200m 47P22	£43.30
Galvanised wire 400m 47P23	£84.60
Ground stake 1m 47ES2	£10.60
Premier gate handle - red 47P17	£5.10
Spring gate kit up to 5m	£21.80
In line tensioner 47T20-2	£8.40
Insulators, 300mm double offset 47P64-10	£39.00
Insulator chuck 47CS1E	£10.80
Insulators, end/corner 47P15-5	£8.60
Insulators, 180mm off-set ring screw 47P37S-20	£49.20
Insulators, saddle nail-on 47P13-50	£17.00
Insulators, ring screw-in 47P37-20	£15.70
Insulators, ring screw-in 47P37-100	£61.40
Insulators, ring screw-in 47P37-200	£122.90
Insulators, snug nail-on 47P39-20	£15.90
Lead out cable (25m) 47HT25G	£29.20
Lead out cable (50m) 47HT50G	£57.40
Paddock rope, white 6mm (200m) 47C51-2	£57.20
Poly wire supercharge, 6 strand (250m) 47P21-250	£28.70
Poly wire supercharge, 6 strand (500m) 47P21-500	£55.50
End tensioning tape insulator 47P99	£7.40
Tape fixing buckle 20mm 47CB20-5	£9.20
Tape fixing buckle 40mm 47CB40-5	£14.90
Tape gate kit 40mm up to 6m 47P56	£25.50
Tape insulators, screw-in 47P45S-20	£22.80
Tape turbo charge 10mm (200m) 47TC41-2	£38.90
Tape turbo charge 20mm (200m) 47TC43-2	£71.80
Tape turbo charge 40mm (200m) 47TC46-2	£112.90
Tape – white paddock 20mm (200m) 47C43-2	£36.00
Warning sign 47P40	£6.40
White posts 108cm 47CP3000W-10	£3.90
White posts 138cm 47CP14H-10	£5.00

Prices subject to change at any time – please use this product list as a guide only.

WIRE PRODUCTS – BARBED WIRE, STOCK FENCING, PLAIN WIRE

BARBED WIRE	
British Standard – 200 metres	£59.40
High Tensile – 200 metres	£48.60

STOCK WIRE	
C8/80/15 pig netting 3' – 50 metres	£72.00
L10/118/15 universal stock fence – 50 metres	£92.00

***** HORSE FENCE, DEER NETTING & OTHER STOCK WIRE ALSO AVAILABLE *****

GRIPPLES	
Barbed wire – 10	£20.00
Medium - 20	£21.60
Gripple Pro+ tensioning tool	£95.00

TYING WIRE	
1.6mm galvanised - 0.5kg – 32 metres	£7.70
2.0/1.4mm green - 0.5kg – 34 metres	£10.80

LINE WIRE	
2.50mm galvanised - 0.5kg – 13 metres	£7.00
3.15/2.24mm green - 0.5kg – 25 metres	£16.50

PLAIN WIRE – GALVANISED MILD STEEL	
2.50mm – 5kg - 130 metres	£43.90
3.15mm – 5kg - 82 metres	£43.90
2.50mm – 25kg - 649 metres	£85.00
3.15mm – 25kg - 409 metres	£85.00

PLAIN WIRE – GALVANISED HIGH TENSILE	
2.50mm – 25kg - 649 metres	£91.00
3.15mm – 25kg - 409 metres	£91.00

Prices subject to change at any time – please use this product list as a guide only.

GALVANISED WIRE NETTING - 50 METRES	
600mm x 31mm x 19g	£73.80
1050mm x 31mm x 19g	£60.00
1200mm x 31mm x 19g	£90.00
900mm x 50mm x 19g	£55.00
1200mm x 50mm x 19g	£78.00
1800mm x 50mm x 19g	£149.50

***** GALVANISED WIRE NETTING ALSO AVAILABLE IN 25 METRE ROLLS *****

GALVANISED WIRE NETTING - 10 METRES	
600mm x 13mm x 23g	£23.40
600mm x 25mm x 20g	£20.40
600mm x 50mm x 19g	£12.90
900mm x 13mm x 23g	£33.50
900mm x 25mm x 20g	£30.70
900mm x 50mm x 19g	£19.20

GREEN PLASTIC COATED NETTING - 10 METRES	
600mm x 13mm x 23g	£41.00
600mm x 25mm x 20g	£30.00
600mm x 50mm x 19g	£28.60
900mm x 13mm x 23g	£67.20
900mm x 25mm x 20g	£45.80
900mm x 50mm x 19g	£41.40

WELD MESH PANELS & ROLLS

PANEL: 910mm x 610mm	6mm x 6mm	13mm x 13mm	25mm x 25mm	50mm x 50mm
Galvanised	£11.00	£9.20	£9.40	
Green			£15.00	£14.50

***** WELDMESH PANELS ALSO AVAILABLE IN OTHER SIZES AND IN VARIOUS GAUGES *****

WELDMESH GALVANISED ROLLS – 6 METRES	
900mm x 6mm x 6mm x 22g	£81.00
900mm x 13mm x 13mm x 19g	£55.30
900mm x 13mm x 25mm x 19g	£47.00
900mm x 25mm x 25mm x 19g	£33.80

***** WELDMESH SECURITY FENCING ALSO AVAILABLE – HEAVY DUTY 25M ROLLS X 900MM, 1200MM OR 1800MM HIGH – GALVANIZED OR GREEN. *****

Prices subject to change at any time – please use this product list as a guide only.

CHAIN LINK PRODUCTS

25 METRE ROLL	900mm (3')	1200mm (4')	1800mm (6')
Galvanised (2.5mm)	Price on application	Price on application	Price on application
Green plastic coated (3.15/2.24mm)	Price on application	Price on application	Price on application
Stretcher bar	Price on application	Price on application	Price on application

Angle cleat (40 x 40 x 6 mm)	£0.80
Angle cleat (50 x 50 x 6 mm)	£1.80
Barrel winder 3 ½"	£2.60

BLACK ANGLE IRON	INTERS 40 x 40 x 5mm	ENDS 50 x 50 x 6mm	CORNERS & 2 WAY 50 x 50 x 6mm
1500mm (for 900mm chain link)	Price on application	Price on application	Price on application
1800mm (for 1200mm chain link)	Price on application	Price on application	Price on application
2400mm (for 1800mm chain link)	Price on application	Price on application	Price on application

PADLOCKS - SECURITY PRODUCTS

54TI/40 titanium padlock 40mm (Abus 11)	£11.50
41/50 laminated padlock (Abus 15)	£25.00
82/70 monoblock padlock (Abus 18)	£36.70
83/55 hardened steel	£92.70
37/55 granit padlock (Abus 21)	£136.50
190/60 c/s combi padlock (Abus 23)	£105.00
70IB/45 aquasafe padlock 45mm (Abus 24)	£22.50
65/50 brass padlock (Abus 4)	£24.50
65/60 brass padlock (Abus 5)	£29.90
158/40 combi padlock (Abus 6)	£26.60
158/50 combi padlock (Abus 7)	£33.00
65/40 brass padlock (Abus 8)	£15.20
1.0m chain and padlock	£42.70
Padlock alarm	£27.60
Padlock protector	£31.80

Prices subject to change at any time – please use this product list as a guide only.

TOOLS & ACCESSORIES

Axe handle (wooden)	£25.20
Axe with fibreglass handle (4½ lb)	£49.10
Barrel strainer 8mm 5/16	£8.10
Barrel strainer 10mm 3/8	£10.30
Barrier fencing – orange - 1m x 50m	£30.00
Barrier tape (500m) red and white	£12.30
Bolt cutter 14" (350mm)	£25.30
Bolt cutter 18" (450mm)	£31.00
Bolt cutter 24" (600mm)	£42.30
Bolt down U-post support	£6.50
Bowsaw 24"	£11.90
Bowsaw blade 24"	£4.00
Brick line (100m)	£5.50
Broom - black plastic 13"	£16.50
Broom - coco 18"	£16.00
Broom – bassine 18"	£17.10
Broom handle	£3.90
Bucket clip on plate	£8.00
Bungee - elastic tie down – 60cm	4.00
Cable reel	£70.00
Cable ties (100) 140mm	£3.10
Cable ties (100) 200mm	£5.40
Cable ties (100) 300mm	£6.80
Carpenter's pencil	£1.80
Club hammer fibreglass handle 4lb	£19.80
Concrete-in U post support 3"	£9.20
Concrete-in U post support 4"	£9.80
Corner angle brace (150mm)	£1.50
Corner bracket – heavy duty angle bracket, galvanised (150mm)	£2.90
Corner plates (5)	£18.20

Prices subject to change at any time – please use this product list as a guide only.

Crowbar (4')	£39.10
Crowbar (5')	£55.60
Crowbar (6')	£75.00

Drill bit – Wood Auger bit 10 x 200	£8.40
Drill bit – Wood Auger bit 13 x 200	£8.90
Drill bit – Wood Auger bit 19 x 200	£12.20
Drill bit - Flat wood drill bit 26.0 x 150mm	£10.10
Drill bit - Masonry drill bit – 8 x 150	£3.40
Drill bit - Masonry drill bit – 10 x 150	£4.10
Drill bit - Masonry drill bit – 14 x 150	£6.50
Drill bit - Masonry drill bit – 16 x 150	£8.40
Drill bit - Masonry drill bit – 10 x 200	£6.80

Ear defenders	£8.00
Eye bolt welded 6" (150mm)	£1.40
Eye bolt welded 10" (250mm)	£1.80
Eye bolt welded 12" (300mm)	£2.00
Fencing pliers 10"	£24.00
Fencing pin with lamp hook approx 10mm dia. X 1350mm length	£3.00
Fork – digging fork	£30.80
Fork – contractor's fork	£50.10
Fork - long handled – four prong	£26.00

Galvanised spray	£10.00
Gloves – scan knit shell	£5.00
Gorilla glue	£10.00
Gorilla tape (32m)	£14.10
Gravel board bracket 6" x 1"	£3.80
Gravel board bracket 6" x 2"	£4.20
Ground socket to concrete in	£26.00
Hacksaw	£16.50
Hacksaw blade (2)	£4.30
Hammer	£16.30
Handsaw	£13.40
Handle – for spade, shovel or fork	£17.30

Prices subject to change at any time – please use this product list as a guide only.

Knee pads	£13.70
Loggers mate – cutting bench	£122.00
Mallet	£7.90
Marking line spray	£10.80
Mattock – fibreglass handle	£42.90
Maul – fibreglass handle (12lb)	£72.00

Nail and tool pouch	£25.00
Nail puller	£58.30
Netting peg 12” (300mm)	£1.00
Netting pliers	£12.70
Netting clips (200)	£11.80
Oil - 2 stroke oil (500ml)	£6.50
Oil – 3 in 1	£5.60
Oil – chainsaw - 1 litre	£12.00

Paint brush 4” shed and fence care	£9.20
Pick axe – fibreglass handle	£50.60
Pliers – combination 8”	£13.00
Post bumper 4”	£75.00
Post bumper 6”	£85.00
Post hole bar chisel end	£61.40
Post hole digger – light	£72.80
Post hole digger – heavy	£95.00
Post level	£5.30
Pruning saw	£38.70
Radisseur	£2.20
Rake - aluminium	£47.70
Rake - landscape fibreglass handle	£65.80
Rake - plastic leaf	£22.50
Rake - wooden hay	£46.30
Ratchet strainer	£4.10
Ratchet tie down (35mm strap - 4.5m length)	£26.50
Ratchet tie down pack of two (25mm strap - 5m length)	£22.20
Reflectors	£2.00

Prices subject to change at any time – please use this product list as a guide only.

Ring-clip pliers RP22A	£68.50
Ring-clips CL22 for RP22A pliers (1000)	£9.20
Ring-clip pliers FP222	£39.10
Ring-clips - galvanised fencing clips (1000)	£12.00
Ring-clips - green fencing clips (1000)	£15.00
Safety goggles and glasses	£2.50
Salt (25kg bag)	£7.50
Sanding sheets	£3.30
Sawhorse – folding galvanised	£54.90
Screwdriver diamond bit set (10)	£17.30
Screwdriver - Stanley cushion grip set of 10	£41.10
Secateurs	£13.00
Shears – hedge shears	£22.50
Shovel - contractor's shovel	£26.20
Shovel - plastic debris shovel, wooden handle	£28.00
Side cutters 7"	£8.70
Sign – "Beware of the dog" or "Please shut the gate"	£11.00
Sledge hammer fiberglass handle (10lb)	£55.80
Sledge hammer wooden handle (10lb)	£49.20
Sledge hammer handle	£15.20
Spade - border spade	£25.00
Spade – digging spade	£45.40
Spade - drain spade	£31.30
Spade - fencing spade	£52.80
Spade - rabbiting spade	£78.40
Spirit level 4'	£35.40
Stanley knife blades (pack of 10)	£3.60
Stanley knife	£10.00

Tape measure – 5m	£8.00
Tape measure – 8m	£15.20
Tape measure – 30m	£17.60
Tape measure – 100m	£46.90
Tarpaulin sheet – 9' x 12'	£11.70
Tarpaulin sheet – 12' x 18'	£22.80
Tarpaulin sheet – 18' x 18'	£60.00

Prices subject to change at any time – please use this product list as a guide only.

Tinsnips	£22.40
Torch – 24 LED magnetic lamp	£8.50
Tree tie – 15” buckle	£1.50
Tree tie – 18” buckle	£1.60
Tree tie – 24” buckle	£2.00
Tub – black 42 litres	£12.50
Tub – black 60 litres	£14.80

Vicebite stay bracket	£6.00
WD40 (300ml)	£9.50
Wheelbarrow	£65.00
Wire brush	£3.00
Wire cutters Felco C7	£60.00
Wire strainer - Myti	£67.90
Wire strainer - Strainrite	£116.00
Wood adhesive 1 litre	£14.00
Wood grenade	£22.30
Wrecking bar 18”	£9.00

GARDEN FURNITURE & ACCESSORIES

Bird table on stand	£60.00
Compost bin 900mm x 900mm x 900mm (can be made to order)	£135.00
Dean chair	£130.00
Dean 4’ Bench	£180.00
Dean 6’ Bench	£220.00
Dean companion set	£280.00
Dean rectangular dining table	£220.00
Oak sweetheart seat	£350.00
Picnic table, 6’ rectangular, flat packed	£235.00
Picnic table, round 8 seater, flat packed	£395.00
Seat with trellis arch two seater	£300.00
Swing seat two seater	£480.00

Prices subject to change at any time – please use this product list as a guide only.

VERMIN CONTROL

Ant killer gel	£3.70
Ant killer powder	£4.70
Ant killer spray	£3.30
Larsen trap	£117.00
Mouse killer	£4.40
Mouse trap (twin pack)	£9.20
Mole trap	£5.50
Rabbit trap	£66.80
Rat bait station	£12.90
Rat bait Rentokil 3 sachets	£10.00
Rat trap cage	£27.50
Rat trap	£11.80
Squirrel trap	£49.20
Wasp nest destroy foam	£6.40

WOOD PRESERVERS

Anti slip deck coating 2.5 litres	£42.40
Bitumen paint 5 litres	£34.00
Creocote timber and fence treatment 4 litres	£17.60
Creocote timber and fence treatment 20 litres	£81.60
Creosote 20 litres	£82.20
Danish oil 1 litre	£19.30
Deck cleaner & reviver 5 litres	£15.60
Decking oil – Barrettine – clear - 5 litres	£45.50
End coat 1 litre	£14.00
Linseed oil – boiled 1 litre	£15.60
Linseed oil – raw 1 litre	£14.90
Paint brush 4" shed and fence care	£9.20
Ronseal clear total 5 litres	£46.10
Ronseal fence life plus - all colours - 5 litres	£13.80
Shed & Fence Treatment – Barrettine - all colours - 5 litres	£10.00
Teak oil 1 litre	£17.80

*Delivery charges may apply. Measurement conversions are in brackets and are approximate.
When comparing our prices, please compare them to similar standard quality products.*

Prices subject to change at any time – please use this product list as a guide only.

INDEX

A		F	
Anti-slip plate	3	Feather edge boards	7
Arris rails	7	Felco wire cutters	25
Auto catch	14	Fencing pliers	22
B		Fencing stakes	2
Bark - decorative	8	Finials	3
Barrel strainer	21	Fixings	9
Batten	7	Fork	22
Bird table	25	G	
Bolt cutter	21	Galvanised gates	12
Bolts	9	Garden furniture	25
Bracket	21	Gates	11
Brick line	21	Gazebo	8
Broom	21	Gravel boards	6
Bungee strap	21	Ground control fabric	8
C		H	
Capping rail	7	Half round rustic rails	2
Centre peg	7	Half round rustic stakes	2
Chain	16	Hammer	22
Chestnut fencing	3	Handsaw	22
Cladding	7	Harmony slatted panel	4
Cleat	7	Hazel hurdle	4
Cleft chestnut posts & rails	3	Hook on plate	16
Closeboard panel	4	J	
Coach screws	9	Joist hanger	3
Compost bin	25	L	
Concrete products	5	Landscape screws	10
Concrete slotted post	5	Lap panel	4
Corner brace / bracket	21	Lavendal modern panel	4
Counter rail	7	Linseed oil - boiled & raw	26
Creosote	26	Log lap	7
D		Log store	8
Danish oil	26	M	
Deck cleaner	3	Machined half round rails	2
Deck screws	3	Machined round trellis panel	4
Decking	3	Mulch	8
Dee shackle	16	Mushroom compost	8
Double ended screws	3		
Drill bits	22		
DuraPost	5		
E			
Electric fencing	17		
Eyebolt	22		

Prices subject to change at any time – please use this product list as a guide only.

N

Nails.....	10
Neris modern panel	4
Netting clips	23
Netting pliers.....	23
Nuts	9

O

Obelisk trellis.....	4
Oil	23

P

Paint brush.....	23
Palisade pales	6
Palisade panel	4
Panels - rustic lap, closeboard, etc.....	4
Pencil	21
Pick axe	23
Picnic table.....	25
Pig bolt auto catch.....	15
Play bark	8
Pliers for ring/fence clips	24
Plywood	2
Post bumper.....	23
Post caps	3
Post hole digger.....	23
Postkwik	5
Posts	6
Pruning saw.....	23

R

Rails	6
Rake.....	23
Ratchet strainer.....	23
Rawl Plugs.....	10
Ring-clips.....	24
Ronseal Fenclife Plus	26
Roofing products	5
Rope	16
Rose arch	4
Round rustic fence materials.....	2

S

Saw	22
Sawn timber.....	6
Screwdriver diamond bit set	24

Screws.....	9, 10
Sheds	8
Ship lap	7
Shovel	24
Side gate kit.....	13
Sledgehammer	24
Sleepers	2
Somerfield gate fittings.....	12
Spade	24
Staples	10
Sterling board.....	2
Strainer	25
Straining posts.....	2
Struts	2
Supadrive wood screws	10
Sweetheart seat - oak	25
Swing seat	25

T

Tape measure.....	24
Tarpaulin.....	24
Teak oil	26
Threaded bar	9
Thunderbolts.....	9
Tinsips.....	25
Tongue & groove boards.....	7
Tool store	8
Toolbelt.....	25
Torch.....	25
Tree ties	25

V

Vicebite bracket.....	25
Vine eyes.....	16
V-notched posts	7

W

Wall plates	7
Waney edge boards for sheds & barns	7
Washers	9
Wheelbarrow	25
Wheelie Bin Store	8
Wire cutters	25
Wire strainer	25
Wood glue.....	25
Wood grenade.....	25

Prices subject to change at any time – please use this product list as a guide only.